Foras Tauchpumpe Gusseisen 1
1/2" 4,7A 230VAC Edelstahl
Typ DC80G mit Schwimmer
(0920877)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Leistung

Pumpengehaduse

Material Laufrad 1

Spannung

Max. Temperatur

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

Leistung

Forderhohe

Ampere

Max Durchfluss

Druck

Maximale

Umgebungstemperatur

Minimale

Umgebungstemperatur

Edelstahl

Gusseisen

0,8 PS

Gusseisen

Edelstahl

230VAC

40°C

0°C

1.05 kW

8,3

4,7 A

20 m*/h

11/2"

40°C
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Typ DC80G
Mal 11/2"

Schwimmer Ja

ABMESSUNGEN

H-1 410 mm
W-1 230 mm
H-2 160 mm
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2
67227 Frankenthal

32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 6233 3772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
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